The Geysers Loop

starts at Vineyard Plaza Shopping Center, Mill & Vine, Healdsburg

55 miles, 4600' climbing

At Go cycle on Road For
0.0 Start Vineyard Shopping Center 0

0.0 L Vine becomes Grove 1.2
1.2 L Dry Creek Road 8.9
10.1 R Dutcher Creek Road 4.3
14.4 R Theresa Dr (under freeway) 0.1
14.5 L Asti Road 3.1
17.6 L First Street to Store for water 0.3
17.9 U Crocker Rd 1.2
19.1 L River Road 1

20.1 R Geysers Road 26.6
46.7 L Red Winery Road 2.4
49.1 R Pine Flat Road 0.4
49.5 S Rt 128 Alexander Valley Road 3.5
53.0 L Healsburg Avenue 0.6
53.6 R Dry Creek Road 0.2
53.8 L Grove becomes Vine 1.2
55.0 Stop Vineyard Shopping Center 0
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